TORM OPW-CIA 2105 STATE OF HAWAI|
Department of Accounting and Genera! Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  January 2010

Date: February 10, 2010

CONTRACTOR: Tory's Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc.
ADDRESS: 96-1382 Waihona Strest Contract No. 57552 : )

City, State ZIP: Pearl City, Hawaii 96782 DAGS Job No. 12-34-7224+

a7

PROJECT TITLE: Leahi Hospitai Renovation Atherton Building Reroof

CONTRACT INSPECTION BRANGCH USE
{ | SUBMIVTAL REGISTER [ ) COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount 3 301,301.00  jpue moNTHLY:

| ] PROJSET SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

{ | DAILY REPORTS [ ) PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS
MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKIIST
CHANGE ORDERS [ ] CONTRACT NUWBER | § PROJECT NAME & LOGATION
Total & - [ 1 ALL SIGNATURES
Adjusted Condract Amount 5 301,201.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 27% 3% 218,072.70 #OWvIOl $ - 5 218,072.70
Retained REDUCED{ ] $ 12,913.G60 $ - i 12,913.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 208,159.70 3 - 3 206,159.70
Payments to Date $ - $ . -
Paymenis Now Due $ 2086,159.70 ] - $ 206,159.70

Payment No. FINAL[ ] 1

Remarkss

1. Somputed and Checked by:
2, § cordly that the zbove bil Is correct, Just, that payment has net been recepred, and ot payrell
sffdavits kave bean submitted, are curent, of proper dedactive cxelusions have been made 1z

(’)@’m‘% UWMQ s ; i7 /( {7 \Woreguest.

3 Retummended. Ofno}m Inapeeter &7 Ergineer Dt

Tory's Roofing & Waterprocfing, Inc.

‘ﬁ?ffn{zﬂj mmm AT / Vird /f; wg Nama of Gontraclor -
(o ¥ FEB 17 2010 %’“ Q/Iieﬁa

5. Apprtved, B B ﬂ::nﬂ'icl'le o D&uktsnnnge- . " Date By signature f Tile: Pp\ojédb H‘G‘muug—l%;’;ﬂ’ﬁ:lc

The Puible Warke Mmbjshlor erhl’e.l.‘na: changs atders have beenisgead and the work peifermad,
|y
Wﬁ“ﬁé ' %, FEB 18 21

Siota Public Birke Administrade® Gate:




. DPW-CIA 7/06
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: Janyary 2010

CONTRACTOR: Tory's Roofing & Waterproofing, Inc. Contract No.: 57552
PROJECT TITLE: Leahi Hospital Renovation Atherton Building Reroof DAGS Job No.: 12;,34’-7224
_ ]
o]
HJJ CONTRACT
Q LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUINT]
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATEJ CMPL % RETAINED
Tory's Roofing & WaterproofirjGenerat Cantractor BCHBE76 5170,038 $153,034} 90.00% 5% 57,651|A
SUB-
CONTRACT]
|LICENSE, BASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL.| %| RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TODATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Taketa Sheetmetal Sheatmelal CT-5343 353,625 $526,813] 50.00% 5% $1.340
LA Painling Pairting CT-22044 56,512 $0 0.00% 10% S5
Unitek Ihsulation Ashestos CT-11851 $7,326 $7,328} 100.80% 10% 3732
Ted's Wiring Service Electricat CT-3905 $63,800 $31,900] 50.00% 10% $3,190
#DIVIO! 0% S0
H#DIVIOL 0% S0
#DIVIO! 10% S0
#DIVI 0% $0
#CIV/D! 10% 30
#DIvro! 10% S0
#DIviol 10% S0
#DIVIO} 10% $0
ADNIO! 10% 50
#DIVIC! 10% S0
#DIVI0I 10% 30
#OIVIO) 10% 80
#DIVIO! 10% 30
#DIVIO) 10% S0
Total Refained from Subs $5,262|8
|_|BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $12,913]

| cedify that the above retenitans are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

Iniflal « Project inspector or Engineer

Tory's Roofirg & Waterproofing, Inc,

Name of Coniractor

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheat

Feb. 16, 2010

By Signature Date



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJECT TITLE; LEAHI HOSPITAL - RENOVATION OF ATHERTON BYUILDING,
RERQOF
BILLING MONTH: January-10 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2@7224 CONTRACT NQ.: 57552

CONTRACTOR: TORY'S ROOFING & WATERPROOFING, INC

VENDOR CODE: 8682100

Qriginal Contract Paymant Suffix: f, 2

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
Ol BQ5-4¢A4M $219,072.710  $i2,213.00  $206159.70
Totals: i $219,072.70 I L $12,913.00 F i $206,159.70 |
Change Order Payment Suffix; 3
Suffix Fund Symhaot Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
03 . BO6-469M $0.00 0,00 $0.00

L]

Totals: i IoL I

Grand Total: ( $219,072.70 $12,013.00 l ] $206,159,70 ]

/.74 é&&aﬁ 2/18/2010

Verifigd By PATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 8682100

Cost Code 3A1
Voucher No, D-?-l le 0 Ng:b

Yoy Verified By W ;\?‘4‘10




